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County Name Title Phone Email 
Adams Evelynn Guzmann de Leon Community Engagement Administrator 720-523-6500 clerkandrecorderengagement@adcogov.org 
Alamosa Terri Carver Election Director 719-589-6681 elections@alamosacounty.org 
Arapahoe Kaylin Hendrich Election Outreach Administrator 303-795-4476 Khendrich@arapahoegov.com 
Archuleta Hazel Wedemeyer Elections Administrator 970-264-8331 hwedemeyer@archuletacounty.org 
Baca Sharon Dubois Clerk & Recorder 719-523-4372 bacaclerk@bacacountyco.gov 
Bent Lynda G Moss Bent County Clerk 719-456-2009 lynda.moss@bentcounty.net 
Boulder Nicholas Abruscato Vote Center & Outreach Supervisor 720-864-6570 nabruscato@bouldercounty.gov 
Broomfield Laurie Schacht Elections Technician II 303-464-5583 lschacht@broomfield.org 
Chaffee Lori Mitchell County Clerk 719-530-5600 lmitchell@chaffeecounty.org 
Cheyenne Allison Brown Clerk & Recorder 719-767-5685 countyclerk@co.cheyenne.co.us 
Clear Creek Molly Wild-Johnson Deputy Clerk 303-679-2357 mwild@clearcreekcounty.us 
Conejos Nathan Ruybal Clerk & Recorder 719-376-5422 nruybal@co.conejos.co.us 
Costilla Najondine T. Placek Clerk & Recorder 719-937-7671 najondine.placek@costillacounty-co.gov 
Crowley Melinda Carter County Clerk 719-267-5225 melinda.carter@crowleycounty.net 
Custer Kelley Camper County Clerk 719-783-2441 countyclerk@custercounty-co.gov 
Delta Rene Warner Chief Deputy Clerk & Recorder 970-874-5903 rwarner@deltacountyco.gov 
Denver Daniela Gomezcastro Marketing & Comms Associate 720-614-4190 Daniela.Gomezcastro@denvergov.org 
Dolores Lana Hancock Clerk & Recorder 970-677-2381 lana.hancock@state.co.us 
Douglas Laura Skirde Communications Project Manager 303-814-7653 lskirde@douglas.co.us 
Eagle Jenny Thompson Administrative Technician 970-328-8725 jennifer.thompson@eaglecounty.us 
El Paso Michelle Stroup Elections Administrative Lead 719-520-6227 michellestroup@elpasoco.com 
Elbert Rhonda Braun Clerk & Recorder 303-621-3127 elections@elbertcounty-co.gov 
Fremont Tiffany Dzikowski Election Tech II 719-276-7331 tiffany.dzikowski@fremontcountyco.gov 
Garfield Jacklyn Harmon County Clerk 970-384-3700 jharmon@garfield-county.com 
Gilpin Sahari McCormick Clerk & Recorder 303-582-5321 smccormick@gilpincounty.org 
Grand Jolene Linke Clerk & Recorder 970-725-3110 jlinke@co.grand.co.us 
Gunnison Michael Metcalf Chief Deputy Clerk 970-641-7927 mmetcalf@gunnisoncounty.org 
Hinsdale Joan Roberts County Clerk 970-944-2225 ext 2 clerk@hinsdalecountycolorado.us 
Huerfano Erica Vigil Election Clerk 719-738-2380 ext 221 evigil@huerfano.us 
Jackson Hayle Johnson County Clerk 970-219-7519 hjohnson@jacksoncountyco.gov 
Jefferson Sarah McAfee Chief Comms & Engagement Officer 303-271-8184 smcafee@jeffco.us 
Kiowa Delisa Weeks County Clerk 719-688-1417 delisa.weeks@state.co.us 
Kit Carson Susan Corliss Clerk & Recorder 719-346-8638 ext 230 clerkandrecorder@kitcarsoncounty.org 
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La Plata Tiffany Lee County Clerk 970-382-6294 tlee@lpcgov.org 
Lake Cindy Quintana Chief Deputy 719-486-1410 cquintana@lakecountyco.gov 
Larimer Krys Sackett Elections Technician 970-498-7931 elections@larimer.gov 
Larimer alt Eric Busse Elections Technician 970-498-7922 elections@larimer.gov 
Las Animas Dee White Elections Manager 719-845-2575 dee.white@lasanimascounty.org 
Lincoln Wendy Pottorff Deputy Election Clerk 719-743-2444 wpottorff@lincolncountyco.us 
Logan Pamela Bacon Clerk & Recorder 970-522-1544 baconp@logancountyco.gov 
Mesa Angela Valdez Election Specialist 970-244-1662 angela.valdez@mesacounty.us 
Mesa alt Stephanie Wenholz Elections Manager 970-244-1661 stephanie.wenholz@mesacounty.us 
Mineral Eryn Wintz County Clerk 719-250-9486 mineralcountyclerk@hotmail.com 
Moffat Heidi Rogers Elections Coordinator 970-824-9120 hrogers@moffatcounty.net 
Montezuma Danielle Wells Election Supervisor 970-565-3728 dwells@co.montezuma.co.us 
Montrose Tracy Bach Elections Supervisor 970-252-4555 elections@montrosecounty.net 
Morgan Pat Mendoza Election Manager 970-542-3521 ext 1460 pmendoza@co.morgan.co.us 
Otero Lynda K Scott Clerk & Recorder 719-383-3025 lscott@oterogov.org 
Ouray Ashley Fellin Deputy Clerk 970-325-4961 afellin@ourayco.gov 
Park Susan Esmond Deputy Clerk 719-836-4227 sesmond@parkco.us 
Phillips Madene Beth Zilla County Clerk 970-854-3131 beth.zilla@phillipscounty.co 
Pitkin Madeleine Osberger Election Operations Administrator 970-429-2711 madeleine.osberger@pitkincounty.com 
Prowers Jana Coen County Clerk 719-336-8011 jcoen@prowerscounty.net 
Pueblo Danielle Saler Election Clerk 719-583-4427 salerd@pueblocounty.us 
Rio Blanco Shawn Luce Clerk & Recorder 970-878-9460 shawn.luce@rbc.us 
Rio Grande Megan Gallegos Election Clerk 719-657-3334 clerk@riograndecounty.org 
Routt Jenny Thomas Clerk & Recorder 970-870-5416 jthomas@co.routt.co.us 
Saguache Dominique White Election Clerk 719-655-2512 dwhite@saguachecounty-co.gov 
San Juan Ladonna Jaramillo County Clerk 970-387-5671 clerk@sanjuancountycolorado.us 
San Miguel Diana Szigeti Deputy Clerk 970-728-3954 dianas@sanmiguelcountyco.gov 
Sedgwick Christy Beckman County Clerk 970-474-3346 cbeckman@sedgwickcountygov.net 
Summit Taryn Power Clerk & Recorder 970-453-3471 taryn.power@summitcountyco.gov 
Teller Allison Mosser Elections Deputy 719-686-8032 mossera@tellercounty.gov 
Washington Annie Kuntz County Clerk 970-345-6565 akuntz@co.washington.co.us 
Weld Zachary Fletcher Deputy Clerk 970-400-3111 zfletcher@weld.gov 
Yuma Pam Zuege Chief Deputy Clerk 970-332-5809 pzuege@co.yuma.co.us 
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